
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001210000
22141

01/21/2000
09:10:18

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUBUISSON,
TARA

200001210000
22151

01/21/2000
09:10:19

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY,
LOIU

200001270000
27571

01/27/2000
09:47:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GEHMAN,
JOSEPH

199806160002
24101

200002020000
32731

02/02/2000
09:43:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE REED,
GEORGE C

200004050001
10541

04/05/2000
09:36:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JEFFCOAT,
SUE

200004060001
12801

04/06/2000
10:11:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARCUS,
MICHAEL D

200004180001
27271

04/18/2000
09:18:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
ELIZABETH A

200005020001
42881

05/02/2000
09:35:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEITH,
SHARRAL

200006080001
91881

06/08/2000
10:42:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARREN,
HARRY D

200006290002
17321

06/29/2000
09:57:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLS, JOHN
EMBRY JR

200007050002
22601

07/05/2000
01:31:22

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRISON,
MICHAEL A

200007070002
26641

07/07/2000
09:27:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WORTHEY,
JERRY

200006190002
02701

06/19/2000
08:48:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POLK, GENE H

200007130002
35911

07/13/2000
11:04:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FAULKNER,
BARBARA

200007130002
35941

07/13/2000
11:11:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYTON,
JERRY

200007190002
42441

07/19/2000
10:04:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WINSLETT,
JAMES H

199805260001
91681

200007190002
42431

07/19/2000
10:04:27

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WORTHEY,
ALFONZA

200007190002
42421

07/19/2000
10:04:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WORTHEY,
ALFONZA



200007190002
42411

07/19/2000
10:04:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WORTHEY,
ALFONZA

200007240002
47161

07/24/2000
10:03:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
WAYNE A

200008150002
78501

08/15/2000
10:08:32

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEALE,
JOSEPH H

200008180002
81461

08/18/2000
09:25:12

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
MARION F

200008080002
68181

08/08/2000
10:14:27

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LESPI, JENNY
K

200008080002
68661

08/08/2000
10:56:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ERWIN, KELLY
R

199612270004
24351

200008210002
85001

08/21/2000
11:25:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIER, JEFF

200008210002
85011

08/21/2000
11:25:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PENNINGTON,
TERRY L

200008280002
93101

08/28/2000
09:54:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON, LISA
M

200009060003
05481

09/06/2000
08:32:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WADE, GLENN
M

199311220003
70421

200009060003
05611

09/06/2000
08:44:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, MARION
E

200008280002
93831

08/28/2000
11:03:02

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUINNELLY,
JOYCE H


