Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001210000 22141	01/21/2000 09:10:18	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUBUISSON, TARA						
200001210000 22151	01/21/2000 09:10:19	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY, LOIU						
200001270000 27571	01/27/2000 09:47:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEHMAN, JOSEPH					199806160002 24101	
200002020000 32731	02/02/2000 09:43:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED, GEORGE C						
200004050001 10541	04/05/2000 09:36:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JEFFCOAT, SUE						
200004060001 12801	04/06/2000 10:11:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARCUS, MICHAEL D						
200004180001 27271	04/18/2000 09:18:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, ELIZABETH A						
200005020001 42881	05/02/2000 09:35:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEITH, SHARRAL						
200006080001 91881	06/08/2000 10:42:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARREN, HARRY D						
200006290002 17321	06/29/2000 09:57:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS, JOHN EMBRY JR						
200007050002 22601	07/05/2000 01:31:22	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRISON, MICHAEL A						
200007070002 26641	07/07/2000 09:27:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WORTHEY, JERRY						
200006190002 02701	06/19/2000 08:48:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POLK, GENE H						
200007130002 35911	07/13/2000 11:04:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FAULKNER, BARBARA						
200007130002 35941	07/13/2000 11:11:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYTON, JERRY						
200007190002 42441	07/19/2000 10:04:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WINSLETT, JAMES H					199805260001 91681	
200007190002 42431	07/19/2000 10:04:27	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WORTHEY, ALFONZA						
200007190002 42421	07/19/2000 10:04:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WORTHEY, ALFONZA						

200007190002 42411	07/19/2000 10:04:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WORTHEY, ALFONZA				
200007240002 47161	07/24/2000 10:03:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, WAYNE A				
200008150002 78501	08/15/2000 10:08:32	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEALE, JOSEPH H				
	08/18/2000 09:25:12	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, MARION F				
200008080002 68181	08/08/2000 10:14:27	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LESPI, JENNY K				
200008080002 68661	08/08/2000 10:56:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ERWIN, KELLY R			199612270004 24351	
	08/21/2000 11:25:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIER, JEFF				
	08/21/2000 11:25:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PENNINGTON, TERRY L				
200008280002 93101	08/28/2000 09:54:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON, LISA M				
200009060003 05481	09/06/2000 08:32:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, GLENN M			199311220003 70421	
	09/06/2000 08:44:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, MARION E				
	08/28/2000 11:03:02	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUINNELLY, JOYCE H				